
 2022 SUBURBAN EAST CONFERENCE CC MEET 
  October 18, 2022 - Tanners Brook GC, Forest Lake 
  
     1.    46  Mounds View                  (  18:55  1:34:32   1:32) 
   ======================================== 
     1      2   428 Linnea Ousdigian         8   18:07 
     2      3   424 Taylor Isabel           12   18:16 
     3     11   425 Lauren Kath             11   19:14 
     4     12   421 Wren Anderson           12   19:16 
     5     18   423 Laurin Isabel           12   19:39 
     6   ( 21)  429 Kate Roeber             10   19:44 
     7   ( 31)  648 Maya Surve              11   20:12 
 
     2.    71  Forest Lake                  (  19:09  1:35:44   2:23) 
   ======================================== 
     1      1   857 Norah Hushagen          10   17:36 
     2      7   854 Ellie Hanowski          12   19:05 
     3      9   869 Anna Vanacker            9   19:10 
     4     26   861 Molly McCarthy           8   19:54 
     5     28   866 Elsa Swenson             8   19:59 
     6   ( 32)  863 Jordan Parent           12   20:13 
     7   ( 38)  859 Tori Lucas              11   20:42 
 
     3.    75  Woodbury                     (  19:26  1:37:07   1:05) 
   ======================================== 
     1      4   451 Sarah Vaske             10   18:44 
     2     14   449 Hannah Rodemeyer         7   19:26 
     3     15   445 Kelly McCarthy          11   19:26 
     4     20   446 Emily Renlund           11   19:42 
     5     22   447 Isabelle Renlund        11   19:49 
     6   ( 25)  444 Haylie Hedrington       10   19:52 
     7   ( 27)  443 Alexia Fahey             7   19:57 
 
     4.    78  Stillwater Area              (  19:26  1:37:09   1:18) 
   ======================================== 
     1      5   667 Brooke Elfert           12   18:52 
     2      6   661 Olivia Braunshausen      7   18:58 
     3     13   660 Avery Braunshausen      12   19:18 
     4     24   672 Stella Hicks             8   19:51 
     5     30   664 Meredith Christensen    11   20:10 
     6   ( 41)  688 Morgan Peterman         12   20:48 
     7   ( 42)  686 Jocelyn McBride         12   20:49 
 
     5.    98  Roseville Area               (  19:41  1:38:21   0:46) 
   ======================================== 
     1     10   878 Francesca Geffre        10   19:14 
     2     17   888 Samantha Mermelstein    10   19:35 
     3     19   880 Sara Grosse             12   19:41 
     4     23   885 Tilia Iverson           11   19:51 
     5     29   873 Briar Anderjohn         11   20:00 
     6   ( 36)  890 Amelie Nickel           11   20:38 
     7   ( 39)  884 Camille Huntley         10   20:44 
 
     6.   126  White Bear Lake Area         (  19:58  1:39:48   1:22) 
   ======================================== 
     1      8   439 Katelyn Porter          12   19:08 
     2     16   441 Rosie Sommars           11   19:33 
     3     33   440 Lily Schneider          12   20:17 
     4     34   434 Clara Kolstad            8   20:20 
     5     35   435 Ally Mattson            11   20:30 
     6   ( 40)  437 Amelia Nachtsheim       10   20:44 
     7   ( 43)  432 Irene Bakke              9   20:54 
 
     7.   233  East Ridge                   (  23:05  1:55:23   4:16) 
   ======================================== 
     1     37   407 Stella Aldrich          12   20:39 
     2     46   412 Solli Park               7   22:03 
     3     48   414 Sophia Slavin           11   23:14 
     4     50   408 Ainhoa Calahorro        12   24:32 



     5     52   409 Sarah Findlay           12   24:55 
     6   ( 53)  410 Anna Nippert             9   27:11 
 
     8.   236  Irondale                     (  22:44  1:53:38   3:16) 
   ======================================== 
     1     44   416 Azelle Besemann          9   21:21 
     2     45   419 Emily Ellingson         12   21:24 
     3     47   418 Mia Christianson         8   22:16 
     4     49   420 Amelie Vanloon           8   24:00 
     5     51   417 Lilli Carpentier        11   24:37 

 
                           
    
     1      857 Norah Hushagen             10 Forest Lake                 17:36  5:40  
     2      428 Linnea Ousdigian            8 Mounds View                 18:07  5:50  
     3      424 Taylor Isabel              12 Mounds View                 18:16  5:53  
     4      451 Sarah Vaske                10 Woodbury                    18:44  6:02  
     5      667 Brooke Elfert              12 Stillwater Area             18:52  6:05  
     6      661 Olivia Braunshausen         7 Stillwater Area             18:58  6:07  
     7      854 Ellie Hanowski             12 Forest Lake                 19:05  6:09  
     8      439 Katelyn Porter             12 White Bear Lake Area        19:08  6:10  
     9      869 Anna Vanacker               9 Forest Lake                 19:10  6:10  
    10      878 Francesca Geffre           10 Roseville Area              19:14  6:12  
    11      425 Lauren Kath                11 Mounds View                 19:14  6:12  
    12      421 Wren Anderson              12 Mounds View                 19:16  6:12  
    13      660 Avery Braunshausen         12 Stillwater Area             19:18  6:13  
    14      406 Abby Chestovich             9 Cretin-Derham Hall          19:24  6:15  
    15      449 Hannah Rodemeyer            7 Woodbury                    19:26  6:16  
    16      445 Kelly McCarthy             11 Woodbury                    19:26  6:16  
    17      441 Rosie Sommars              11 White Bear Lake Area        19:33  6:18  
    18      888 Samantha Mermelstein       10 Roseville Area              19:35  6:19  
    19      423 Laurin Isabel              12 Mounds View                 19:39  6:20  
    20      880 Sara Grosse                12 Roseville Area              19:41  6:20  
    21      446 Emily Renlund              11 Woodbury                    19:42  6:21  
    22      429 Kate Roeber                10 Mounds View                 19:44  6:21  
    23      447 Isabelle Renlund           11 Woodbury                    19:49  6:23  
    24      885 Tilia Iverson              11 Roseville Area              19:51  6:24  
    25      672 Stella Hicks                8 Stillwater Area             19:51  6:24  
    26      444 Haylie Hedrington          10 Woodbury                    19:52  6:24  
    27      861 Molly McCarthy              8 Forest Lake                 19:54  6:25  
    28      443 Alexia Fahey                7 Woodbury                    19:57  6:25  
    29      866 Elsa Swenson                8 Forest Lake                 19:59  6:26  
    30      873 Briar Anderjohn            11 Roseville Area              20:00  6:27  
    31      664 Meredith Christensen       11 Stillwater Area             20:10  6:30  
    32      648 Maya Surve                 11 Mounds View                 20:12  6:30  
    33      863 Jordan Parent              12 Forest Lake                 20:13  6:31  
    34      440 Lily Schneider             12 White Bear Lake Area        20:17  6:32  
    35      434 Clara Kolstad               8 White Bear Lake Area        20:20  6:33  
    36      427 Ava Moen                   12 Mounds View                 20:22  6:33  
    37      435 Ally Mattson               11 White Bear Lake Area        20:30  6:36  
    38      890 Amelie Nickel              11 Roseville Area              20:38  6:39  
    39      407 Stella Aldrich             12 East Ridge                  20:39  6:39  
    40      859 Tori Lucas                 11 Forest Lake                 20:42  6:40  
    41      430 Clare Sabby                11 Mounds View                 20:43  6:40  
    42      884 Camille Huntley            10 Roseville Area              20:44  6:41  
    43      437 Amelia Nachtsheim          10 White Bear Lake Area        20:44  6:41  
    44      688 Morgan Peterman            12 Stillwater Area             20:48  6:42  
    45      686 Jocelyn McBride            12 Stillwater Area             20:49  6:42  
    46      450 Lauryn Rosenthal           10 Woodbury                    20:52  6:43  
    47      432 Irene Bakke                 9 White Bear Lake Area        20:54  6:44  
    48      680 Brynne Laska                8 Stillwater Area             20:57  6:45  
    49      105 Greta Shockey               9 Stillwater Area             20:58  6:45  
    50      848 Madeleine Bonnett           9 Forest Lake                 20:59  6:46  
    51      690 Abigail Rupnow             11 Stillwater Area             21:02  6:46  



    52      849 Rosemary Burns              9 Forest Lake                 21:08  6:49  
    53      856 Evelyn Hudrlik              9 Forest Lake                 21:11  6:49  
    54      893 Elinor Rogers               8 Roseville Area              21:16  6:51  
    55      416 Azelle Besemann             9 Irondale                    21:21  6:53  
    56      419 Emily Ellingson            12 Irondale                    21:24  6:54  
    57      894 Danika Stiehl              11 Roseville Area              21:24  6:54  
    58      433 Madie Bystrom              12 White Bear Lake Area        21:48  7:01  
    59      442 Ella Adamson                7 Woodbury                    21:56  7:04  
    60      412 Solli Park                  7 East Ridge                  22:03  7:06  
    61      418 Mia Christianson            8 Irondale                    22:16  7:10  
    62      438 Niki Olson                 12 White Bear Lake Area        22:17  7:11  
    63      414 Sophia Slavin              11 East Ridge                  23:14  7:29  
    64      431 Lydia Best                 12 Park                        23:34  7:35  
    65      420 Amelie Vanloon              8 Irondale                    24:00  7:44  
    66      408 Ainhoa Calahorro           12 East Ridge                  24:32  7:54  
    67      417 Lilli Carpentier           11 Irondale                    24:37  7:56  
    68      409 Sarah Findlay              12 East Ridge                  24:55  8:02  
    69      410 Anna Nippert                9 East Ridge                  27:11  8:45  


